*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

TRITIFICATE NO. 390)3.

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

I	LESLIE A. AND	MARY K. MUSSMAN			
of	3373 HOLIDAY D	(Name of R., SOUTH, SALEM, OF	applicant) REGON 97302		
•	(Mailing addre			. fan aan	
State of .	,	, do hereby	ј таке аррисанот	i jor a permit i	to appropriate the
following	described public wat	ers of the State of Orego	on, SUBJECT TO	EXISTING RI	GHTS:
If t	the applicant is a corp	pration, give date and pl	ace of incorporation	on	·
1	The source of the pror	osed appropriation is	UNNAMED STRE	Cam	<u> </u>
		a tributar	SILE	(Name of stream) Z RIVER	
					0.01
2.	The amount of water	which the applicant inten	ds to apply to ben	eficial use is	
cu bic fee	t per second	(If water is to be used fro	om more than one source,	give quantity from es	ch) ,
		water is to be applied is	DOMESTIC	OF LAWN -	IKK IGA I IOA
NOT	EXCEPUNG 12 ACK	T IN AREA			
4.	The point of diversion	is located 644.92 ft.	N. and 2853	.25ft. E.	from the
corner of	Section 17		or subdivision)		
	(If there is more tha	(If preferable, give distance and b		sheet if necessary)	
being wit		on 1	of Sec	^	, 8 S.
R 10	OW. W.M. in the co	ive smallest legal subdivision) LINCOIN ounty of			(N. or S.)
(E . 01	. W.)		_	•	
5.	The BAKED	SVSTEM tain d(tch, canal or pipe line)	to be	(Miles	or feet)
in length	, terminating in the	(Smallest legal subdivision)	of Sec	, 7	p, (N. or S.)
		proposed location being			
		DESCRIPTION	of works	` ,	
	n Works—				
		feet, len	•		
***************************************	feet; material	to be used and character	of construction	(Loc	se rock, concrete, masonry,
rock and bru	sh, timber crib, etc., wasteway o	ver or around dam)			
(b) Description of head	yate(Tir	nber, concrete, etc., numb	er and size of opening	······································
			ation .		•
(c) 15 water is to be pun	iped give general descrip	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Size and type of p	ump)
••••••	(Size and	type of engine or motor to be used	, total head water is to be	lifted, etc.)	

A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated.

^{**}Application for permits to appropriate water for the generation of electricity, with the exception of municipalities, must be made to the Hydroelectric Commission. Either of the above forms may be secured, without cost, together with instructions by addressing the State Engineer, Salem,

Canal System or	Pipe Line—				•	35249
7. (a) Gi	ve dimensions at	each point of	canal when	re materially	changed in s ize, statir	ng miles from
neadgate. At hea	ıdgate: width on	top (at water	· line)		feet; wid	lth on bottom
	feet; depth of w	oater		feet; grade	fee	et fall per one
housand feet. (b) At		miles from h	eadgate: w	idth on top (a	t water line)	
••••	feet; width on b	ottom		feet; dep	th of water	feet;
	feet fall					
		_	•	ake. 1‡	in.; size at	200 ft.
•	,	•			n.; difference in eleve	
			-		yes Estim	
		Jt.	is grade un	ιյοττι:	Estini	агеа сарасту,
8. Location	sec. jt. on of area to be i	rrigated, or p	lace of ușe	LOT 800, S	LETZ RIVER, LINCO	OLM COUNTY
Township North or South	Range E. or W. of Willemette Meridian	Section		Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres 7	o Be Irrigated
8 S	10 W	8	SW ‡	SE ‡	DOMEST	IC .
						•
			`			
				<u> </u>		· ·
		·		· · ·		
		<u> </u>				
<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
			· •	·	•	•
·						
		(If more space	e required, attac	h separate sheet)		
(a) Cl	haracter of soil					•••••
(b) K	ind of crops raise	d		:	•••••	•
Power or Minin						
•			_	. !	theoretic	al horsepower
	uantity of water t				-	
(c) To	otal fall to be util	ized	(Head)	fe	et.	
(d) T	he nature of the t	vorks by med	ins of which	the power is	to be developed	•••••
				······································	***************************************	•••••
(e) S	uch works to be l	ocated in	; (C	Legal subdivision)	of Sec	•

(g) If so, name stream and locate point of return

(h) The use to which power is to be applied is

(i) The nature of the mines to be served

Municipa	al or Domestic Supply—	2	35249
10.	(a) To supply the city of		
••••••		at population of	
and an e	timated population of	in 19	
<i>X</i> *	(b) If for domestic use state number of	families to be supplied	
	(Answer questions 11,	18, 13, and 14 in all cases)	
· 11.	Estimated cost of proposed works, \$\$3.	000	•
12.	Construction work will begin on or before	Started	****
13.	Construction work will be completed on o	or beforeOctober 1, 1972	*******
		e proposed use on or before	
P	marks:	(Signature of applicant) (Signature of applicant) (LLU 24) A DESCRIPTION	
100		application for water rights is now	r
*··/·······		eral years. We have just purchased	
	the property described above. S		
	Spence owned the land and, we und	derstand, lived there. He laid the	•
		nd Sylva Greene purchased the land	*****************
		all buildings on the lot and the	************************
************		e line, however, is still in place	
***************************************	·	ite. The Greenes had the property	
••••••	for about 7 years but did not us	e the water.	***************************************
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

•			**********
	•		
STATE	OF OREGON, ss.	<u>:</u>	•
		en e	
		foregoing application, together with the acc	
maps ar	ed data, and return the same for		
I	ı order to retain its priority, this applicati	on must be returned to the State Engineer, t	vith correc-
tions on	or before	, 19	
V	VITNESS my hand this day of		19
		STA	TE ENGINEER
		By	

STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use
and shall not exceedQ.Q cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from unnamed stream
The use to which this water is to be applied is domestic use for one family including the irrigation of lawn and garden not to exceed \frac{1}{2} acre in area.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to
second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated
•
<u> </u>
*
<u> </u>
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit isOctober 16, 1970
Actual construction work shall begin on or beforeJuly 9. 1972 and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1973
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1974
WITNESS my hand this 9th day of July , 19.71.
STATE ENGINEER
"

State Printing 98137

Application No. 47646 Permit No.

TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON PERMIT

This instrument was first received in t office of the State Engineer at Salem, Orego

on the 16th day of October

19 70, at 10:23 o'clock

Returned to applicant:

Approved:

Recorded in book No. ...

Permits on page

CHRIS L. WHEELER STATE ENGINEE!

Drainage Basin No.